groups held for sale ..... 19,843 1,254 793 3,378 577 400 92 26,337
Other non-financial liabilities ..... 23,883 70 20 - 1 - 3 23,977
Shareholders' equity ..... 200,729 - - - - - - 200,729
Non-controlling interest ..... 130 - - - - - - 130
Non-financial assets ..... 249,704 1,324 813 3,378 578 400 95 256,292
Management reporting

of currency risk * ..... (3,562) 2,632 545 227 (555) 182 531

Cash and balances with CB ..... 

* The net position of the currency risk is presented in accordance with IFRS. The management monitors currency risk with more assets and liabilities underlying,
such as tax assets and liabilities and intangible assets, as it is considered to be a more accurate measurement of the Group's currency exposure. The net position,
as seen by the management, is the position used for managing the currency imbalance.

61

Arion Bank Consolidated Financial Statements 2019 Amounts are in ISK millions

Notes to the Consolidated Financial Statements

43. Market risk, continued

Sensitivity analysis for currency risk

Currency -10% +10% -10% +10%
128 (128) (263) 263
252 (252) (55) 55
22 (22) (23) 23

375 (375) 56 (56)
66 (66) (18) 18

147 (147) (53) 53

Equity risk

Sensitivity analysis for equity risk

Equity -10% +10% -10% +10%
(301) 301 (231) 231
(486) 486 (487) 487
(296) 296 (617) 617

Derivatives

2018

Trading book - listed ..... 

The table below indicates the currencies to which the Group had significant exposure at the end of the period. The analysis calculates the
effect of a reasonably possible movement of the currency rate against the ISK, with all other variables held constant, on the Consolidated
Interim Income Statement (due to the fair value of currency sensitive non-trading monetary assets and liabilities). A negative amount in the
table reflects a potential net reduction in the Consolidated Interim Income Statement or equity, while a positive amount reflects a net